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Информация о зачисленных воспитанниках в сентябре 2022 г. 

 

Реквизиты 

распорядительного акта 

Наименование возрастной 

группы 

Количество детей 

№ 181 от 07.09.2022 

№ 186 от 13.09.2022 

№ 187 от 14.09.2022 

№ 191 от 19.09.2022 

№ 183\1 от 12.09.2022 

№ 193 от 27.09.2022 

первая младшая группа 1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

№ 192 от 26.09.2022 

 

вторая младшая группа 1 

№ 183 от 12.09.2022 

 

старшая группа 1 

№ 180 от 01.09.2022 

 

подготовительная группа 1 
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